2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Vincent Elem. School

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Class Activities and Fieldtrips	\$15.00
Electronic Device User Fee	\$10.00
Whole School Activities	\$5.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Class Activities and Field Trips	\$10.00
Electronic Device User Fee 1-6	\$20.00
School Agenda	\$10.00
Whole School Activities	\$10.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
School Spirit Wear	\$95.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Basbeball Club	\$35.00
Downhill Skiing, Swimming, OR Skating 1-6	\$90.00
Farewell Activities Gr 6	\$60.00
Field Trips - Gr1	\$125.00
Field Trips - Gr2	\$125.00
Field Trips - Gr3	\$125.00
Field Trips - Gr4	\$125.00
Field Trips - Gr5	\$125.00
Field Trips - Gr6	\$125.00
Field Trips - Kinder	\$85.00
Robotics Club	\$30.00
STEM Conferences/Science Fairs	\$100.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Basketball or Volleyball Teams	\$25.00
Running Club 2-6	\$25.00

Description 2025/26 Fee Amount